
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI YOUTH 2018

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  VEN 23 NOV 2018 12:57 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1 

VEN 23 NOV 2018  11:15

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) SANNA FEDERICO SD
BORRIELLO ORAZIO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO AB
MC
SC
UB
EM

DE SANTIS SAMUELE
LUPI ALBERTO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-49kg) TAKI ACHRAF MC
CONSOLI SALVATORE PM BLUE RSC R2 2:36

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO PL
CP
LB
LZ
CP

MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
VALENTINO GAETANO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (46-49kg) SARDONE ROBERTO PL
PLATANIA NICOLINO (2) SC BLUE RSC R1 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB DE SANTIS SAMUELE TS
EM
MC
LB
UB

CELLI MARCO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
LUPI ALBERTO
VALENTINO GAETANO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) VINCENZUTTO EMANUELE LB
SCIACCA TOMMASO SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP MECCARIELLO DOMENICO CP
PL
SD
LZ
TS

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
CELLI MARCO

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 5 Fly (52kg) LO CAMPO GIUSEPPE PL
SORRENTINO DIEGO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO EM
AB
UB
MC
SD

GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
LUPI ALBERTO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 6 Bantam (56kg) ZAMBARINO FRANCESCO LG
CANU SAMUELE SD

RED RSC R3 1:16

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ VOLPIN GIORGIO LB
TS
CP
PL
CP

VALENTINO GAETANO
CELLI MARCO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

19:19
20:18
20:18
18:20
20:18

RED
BLUE

7 7 Bantam (56kg) SAMSA LEO VG
D'ALCONZO ELIO PL BLUE SC R1 1:20

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO UB
SD
AB
EM
SC

RENZINI ALESSANDRO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
TOSTO IGNAZIO

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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